Date

1-Jul-1943
4-Aug-1971
19-Jan-1972
27-Jul-1954
10-Sep-1953
15-Oct-1924
24-Feb-1911
2-Nov-1944
25-Jan-1945
13-Nov-1951
23-Aug-1918
1-Aug-1918
11-Feb-1925
1-Mar-1926
7-Dec-1944
16-Jul-1964
22-Dec-1986
23-Jun-1960
15-Feb-1956
6-Nov-1936
15-Oct-1970
22-Mar-1960
10-Jul-1949
17-Dec-1954
5-Mar-1903
22-Jun-1984
7-Sep-1973
10-Aug-1946
10-May-1967
7-Aug-1974
18-Jul-1988
1-Dec-1911
13-Aug-1962
4-Nov-1947
25-0ct-1943
17-Mar-1982
6-Dec-1962
6-Sep-1972
1-Nov-1982
5-Dec-1917
4-Aug-1912
19-Nov-1963
19-Oct-1982
9-Aug-1965

Name

Zachariason, Frank Nelson
Zahn, Alphild H.

Zahn, Everett H.

Zahn, John H.

Zahn, Susie

Zaiser, Robert

Zaiser, Robert Joshua
Zaragoza, Richard
Zaragoza, Richard
Zavesky, Stephen
Zehring, Florence E.
Zehring, John A.
Zeibell, August

Zeigler, Charles Raymond
Zelenka, Edna
Zelenka, Henry Eugene
Zelenka, Henry
Zelenka, Minnie Anna
Zeller, Virgil C.

Zemler, Madgalena Lennea
Zemler, Magdalena
Zerbe, Bessie M.
Zerbe, Florence

Zerbe, Irvin

Zerbe, Isaac G.

Zerbe, Lucille I.

Zerbe, Mabel L.

Zerbe, Samuel N.
Ziegler, Bertha M.
Ziegler, Carrie

Ziegler, Clarence L.
Ziegler, Gottlob

Ziegler, Henry M.
Ziegler, John

Ziegler, Lydia

Ziegler, Ruth M.
Zimmerman, Ilva M.
Zimmerman, Mary A.
Zimmerman, Milford LeClaire
Zollicoffer, Jewel

Zook, Ruby & Sylvia
Zoolank, Lydia S.

Zschach, Waldemar Scott, Jr.

Zuker, LeRoy R.

Probate

Insane
Deceased

Trust

Deceased
Deceased

Minor

Adoption (Schwarz)
Adoption (Vargas)
Adoption (Hernandez)
Insane
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

Minor

Sane Epileptic
Referral
Deceased
Referral
Referral

Feeble Minded
Incapacitated
D/D

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

D/D

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Gdn-Cons.
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Cons.
Delinquent Child
Dependent Children
Deceased

Gud & Cons.
D/D

File No.

7021
13365
13462

9532

9341

3697

1566

7377

7419

8956

2691

2684

3743

3889

7403
11878

86P208
10877

9850

5569
13205
10809

8423

9601

1383

84P101
13837

7793
12497
14058

88P117

2072
11423

8065

7096
82P45
11497
13610

82P154

2601

2554
11732

82P151
12104



29-Sep-1972 Zvolanck, Frank B. Deceased 13631
10-Jul-1978 Zvolanek, Frank B. FT 78P96
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